
GS + CSAT Rapid Revision Courses - 2024
Scheduled Date Day Rapid Revision - 1

11/04/24 Thursday Geography
12/04/24 Friday ------------
13/04/24 Saturday  Environment & D.M.
14/04/24 Sunday  Environment & D.M.
15/04/24 Monday International Relations
16/04/24 Tuesday International Relations
17/04/24 Wednesday Science & Technology
18/04/24 Thursday Science & Technology
19/04/24 Friday Economy
20/04/24 Saturday Economy
21/04/24 Sunday Polity+Gov Scheme+Social Issues
22/04/24 Monday Polity+Gov Scheme+Social Issues
23/04/24 Tuesday Polity+Gov Scheme+Social Issues
24/04/24 Wednesday History
25/04/24 Thursday History
26/04/24 Friday History
27/04/24 Saturday Maths 
28/04/24 Sunday Reasoning
29/04/24 Monday English



30/04/24 Tuesday Geography
01/05/24 Wednesday  Environment & D.M.
02/05/24 Thursday Economy 
03/05/24 Friday Polity+Gov Scheme+Social Issues


